Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
1640x992 Monocrystalline Solar Panel
This high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel is designed for optimal energy conversion,
even in low light. It features durable construction for long-lasting performance in various
conditions.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Efficiency Monocrystalline Solar Panel
This high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel is engineered for optimal energy conversion in diverse environmental conditions. With a robust
build designed for durability, it serves as a reliable solution for residential, commercial, and industrial energy systems. Its compact dimensions of
1640mm by 992mm allow for versatile installation while maintaining superior performance standards.
Technical Specifications
Dimensions 1640mm x 992mm
Power Tolerance +3%
Performance Metrics
Electrical Characteristics Comparison
Model Pmax (W) Voc (V) Isc (A) Vmp (V) Imp (A)
ZCM6-60P-250W 250 37.4 8.71 30.6 8.19
ZCM6-60P-260W 260 37.9 8.8 30.9 8.42
ZCM6-60P-270W 270 38.3 9.04 31.3 8.63
ZCM6-60P-280W 280 38.7 9.19 31.7 8.84
ZCM6-60P-290W 290 39.2 9.32 32 9.07
ZCM6-60P-300W 300 39.7 9.46 32.3 9.29
Key Features Monocrystalline, High-Efficiency, Weather-Resistant, Industrial-Grade
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong